
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Austragungsort:  Leupolz 
Datum:   28.12.2016 



Rang Team Dg. 1 Dg. 2 Dg. 3 Dg. 4

Gesamt-

punkte

1 Vielleicht Holz 243,0 156,0 209,0 145,0 753,0

2 Die kleinen Dicken 405,0 292,0 289,0 236,3 1222,3

3 Drei König 454,0 281,0 262,0 318,0 1315,0

4 PPaP 380,3 367,0 379,7 432,7 1559,7

5 Leupolz 2 470,0 494,0 307,0 466,0 1737,0

6 Neuravensburg 620,0 804,0 576,0 360,0 2360,0

7 SV Niederwangen 616,0 969,0 706,0 895,0 3186,0

Rang Name Dg. 1 Dg. 2 Dg. 3 Dg. 4

Gesamt-

ringe

1 Mennig Jan 380 390 387 378 1535

2 König Kathrin 384 379 382 388 1533

3 Engelhardt Laura 372 376 375 377 1500

4 Hausmann Timo 367 362 370 378 1477

5 Fackler Simon 364 365 374 359 1462

6 Halder Herbert 359 365 365 357 1446

7 Sutter Simon 340 350 367 358 1415

8 Waibel Moritz 359 340 346 353 1398

9 Wandel Christian 353 349 352 341 1395

10 Kling Daniel 340 352 355 337 1384

11 Ummenhofer Paddy 335 348 344 331 1358 LP

12 Scharf Franz 342 338 338 338 1356

13 Dilger Hermann 323 338 350 333 1344

14 König Renate 329 329 325 342 1325

15 Staffe Miron 340 330 310 324 1304

16 Minsch Noah 323 325 333 321 1302

17 Veser Adrian 319 328 321 332 1300 LP

18 Bäumler Rico 266 285 310 327 1188

19 Buchmeier Aron 269 264 292 290 1115

20 Dürrenberger Lukas 271 279 266 271 1087

21 Hengge Simon 222 233 231 228 914
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Teamwertung

Einzelwertung Luftgewehr
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Rang Name Teiler

1 Scharf Franz 6,0

2 König Renate 8,0

3 Staffe Miron 9,0

4 Mennig Jan 10,0

5 Engelhardt Laura 16,0

6 Dürrenberger Lukas 17,0

7 Hausmann Timo 18,0

8 Waibel Moritz 21,0

9 Ummenhofer Paddy 21,3 LP

10 Sutter Simon 24,0

11 Kling Daniel 26,0

12 Dilger Hermann 31,0

13 König Kathrin 33,0

14 Bäumler Rico 36,0

15 Buchmeier Aron 37,0

16 Fackler Simon 39,0

17 Minsch Noah 40,0

18 Halder Herbert 41,0

19 Wandel Christian 66,0

20 Veser Adrian 68,7 LP

21 Hengge Simon 180,0

Einzelwertung Teiler



 

Ringe Teiler Punkte Ringe Teiler Punkte Ringe Teiler Punkte Ringe Teiler Punkte

Dürrenberger Lukas 1087 957,0 17,0 271 47,0 176,0 279 261,0 382,0 266 119,0 253,0 271 17,0 146,0

Scharf Franz 1356 492,0 6,0 342 6,0 64,0 338 125,0 187,0 338 74,0 136,0 338 43,0 105,0

Bäumler Rico 1188 911,0 36,0 266 246,0 380,0 285 120,0 235,0 310 97,0 187,0 327 36,0 109,0

Sutter Simon 1415 402,0 24,0 340 84,0 144,0 350 78,0 128,0 367 31,0 64,0 358 24,0 66,0

Fackler Simon 1462 366,0 39,0 364 75,0 111,0 365 39,0 74,0 374 75,0 101,0 359 39,0 80,0

Ummenhofer Paddy 1358 454,3 21,3 335 85,0 150,0 348 38,0 90,0 344 68,0 124,0 331 21,3 90,3

Wandel Christian 1395 543,0 66,0 353 66,0 113,0 349 128,0 179,0 352 76,0 124,0 341 68,0 127,0

Halder Herbert 1446 429,0 41,0 359 42,0 83,0 365 111,0 146,0 365 41,0 76,0 357 81,0 124,0

Minsch Noah 1302 765,0 40,0 323 197,0 274,0 325 94,0 169,0 333 40,0 107,0 321 136,0 215,0

Mennig Jan 1535 155,0 10,0 380 15,0 35,0 390 50,0 60,0 387 15,0 28,0 378 10,0 32,0

Engelhardt Laura 1500 279,0 16,0 372 62,0 90,0 376 16,0 40,0 375 78,0 103,0 377 23,0 46,0

Hausmann Timo 1477 319,0 18,0 367 85,0 118,0 362 18,0 56,0 370 48,0 78,0 378 45,0 67,0

Buchmeier Aron 1115 1161,0 37,0 269 37,0 168,0 264 317,0 453,0 292 88,0 196,0 290 234,0 344,0

Waibel Moritz 1398 438,0 21,0 359 31,0 72,0 340 77,0 137,0 346 107,0 161,0 353 21,0 68,0

Hengge Simon 914 1587,0 180,0 222 198,0 376,0 233 212,0 379,0 231 180,0 349,0 228 311,0 483,0

Staffe Miron 1304 483,0 9,0 340 26,0 86,0 330 58,0 128,0 310 9,0 99,0 324 94,0 170,0

Kling Daniel 1384 387,0 26,0 340 26,0 86,0 352 43,0 91,0 355 39,0 84,0 337 63,0 126,0

Veser Adrian LP 1300 689,7 68,7 319 127,3 208,3 328 76,0 148,0 321 117,7 196,7 332 68,7 136,7

König Renate 1325 510,0 8,0 329 126,0 197,0 329 63,0 134,0 325 8,0 83,0 342 38,0 96,0

Dilger Hermann 1344 540,0 31,0 323 107,0 184,0 338 31,0 93,0 350 63,0 113,0 333 83,0 150,0

König Kathrin 1533 265,0 33,0 384 57,0 73,0 379 33,0 54,0 382 48,0 66,0 388 60,0 72,0

Gesamt Platz
Name

Drei Könige

Neuravensburg

Vielleicht Holz

SV Niederwangen

Gesamt-

ringe

Die kleinen Dicken

Leupolz 2
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